Néachte So./Mo. bis Do./Fr. auBer vor Feiertag ‘

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
In der Nachtweid
Bouguenais-Allee

An den Sportstatten A
Ringstrae C
Treburer Stral3e
Darmstadter Strale A
Rheinstraflle
Frankfurter Strae
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-Strafl3e
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fahrhaus
Kostheim/Mainbriicke
Luisenstrale
ViktoriastraBe A
Hallgarter StralBe A
St. Veiter Platz
Uthmannstrafe
Castellumstrafle B
Otto-Suhr-Ring C
Anna-Birle-Stralle C
Peter-Sander-StraBe
Euro Palace
Fritz-Ullmann-Stra3e
Lorenz-Schott-Strale
Anna-Birle-Stralle D
Otto-Suhr-Ring A
Kastel/Friedhof
Ludwigsplatz
Roonstraf3e

Steinern Str./W-Leuschn.-S.
Glacisweg

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof
Kastel/Bruckenkopf
Landtag A
Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hofchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Minsterplatz A
Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat D

An der Dreispitz
KantstraBe
HegelstralRe
Miinchfeld C
Richard-Schirrmann-Str.
|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str.
Kisselberg D
Kisselberg F
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Katzenberg B
Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Theodor-Heuss-StralBe
Layenhofer Chaussee
Layenhof

Kleine Hohl

GrofRe Hohl B
Rathausplatz

22.47 23.17
22.48 23.18
22.49 23.19
22,51 23.21
22.53 23.23
22.54 23.24
22.55 23.25
22.56 23.26
22.57 23.27
22.58 23.28
23.01 23.31
23.02 23.32
23.03 23.33
23.04 23.34
22.36 23.06 23.36
22.37 23.07 23.37
22.37 23.07 23.37
22.38 23.08 23.38
22.39 23.09 23.39
22.40 23.10 23.40

22.41 23.11 23.41
22.42 23.12 23.42
22.43 23.13 23.43
22.47 23.17 23.47
22.48 23.18 23.48
22.50 23.20 23.50
22.51 23.21 2351
22.52 23.22 23.52
22.53 23.23 23.53
22.55 23.25 23.55
22.56 23.26 23.56
23.00 23.30 0.00
23.01 23.31 0.01
23.04 23.34 0.04
23.05 23.35 0.05
23.06 23.36 0.06
23.07 23.37 0.07
23.08 23.38 0.08
23.09 23.39 0.09
23.10 23.40 0.10
23.11 2341 0.11

23.14 23.44 0.14
23.15 23.45 0.15
23.17 23.47 0.17
23.19 0.19
23.48
23.50
23.53
23.54
23.55

0.17
0.18
0.19
0.21
0.23
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.34
0.36
0.37
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40

0.41
0.42
0.43
0.47
0.48
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.55
0.56
1.00
1.01
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.11

114
1.15
1.17

1.18
1.20
1.23
1.24
125

2.00
2.01
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10

211
2.12
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Nacht Fr./Sa. und vor Feiertag ‘

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Finthen/Theodor-Heuss-Str. >
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
In der Nachtweid
Bouguenais-Allee

An den Sportstatten A
Ringstralle C
Treburer StraRe
Darmstadter Stralle A
Rheinstrale
Frankfurter Stral3e
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-StralRe
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fahrhaus
Kostheim/Mainbriicke
LuisenstralRe
ViktoriastraRe A
Hallgarter StraBe A
St. Veiter Platz
UthmannstraRe
Castellumstralle B
Otto-Suhr-Ring C
Anna-Birle-Stralle C
Peter-Sander-Stralle
Euro Palace
Fritz-Ullmann-Stral3e
Lorenz-Schott-StraRe
Anna-Birle-StraRe D
Otto-Suhr-Ring A
Kastel/Friedhof
Ludwigsplatz
Roonstralle

Steinern Str./W-Leuschn.-S.
Glacisweg

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof
Kastel/Briickenkopf
Landtag A
Brickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Minsterplatz A
Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat D

An der Dreispitz
KantstraRe
Hegelstrale
Miinchfeld C
Richard-Schirrmann-Str.
|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str.
Kisselberg D
Kisselberg F
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Katzenberg B
Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Theodor-Heuss-Stral3e
Layenhofer Chaussee
Layenhof

Kleine Hohl

GrolRe Hohl B
Rathausplatz

0.36
0.37
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40

0.41
0.42
0.43
0.47
0.48
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.55
0.56
1.00
1.01
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.11

1.14
1.15
1.17
1.19

0.47
0.48
0.49
0.51
0.53
0.54
0.55
0.56
0.57
0.58
1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.06
1.07
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10

111
112
1.13
117
1.18
1.20
121
1.22
1.23
1.25
1.26
1.30
131
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
1.40
141

1.44
1.45
1.47

1.48
1.50
1.53
1.54
1.55

1.17
1.18
1.19
1.21
1.23
1.24
1.25
1.26
1.27
1.28
1.31
1.32
1.33
1.34
1.36
1.37
1.37
1.38
1.39
1.40

1.41
1.42
1.43
1.47
1.48
1.50
151
1.52
1.53
1.55
1.56
2.00
2.01
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10
2.11

2.14
2.15
2.17
2.19

2.17
2.18
2.19
221
2.23
2.24
2.25
2.26
2.27
2.28
2.31
2.32
2.33
2.34
2.36
2.37
2.37
2.38
2.39
2.40

2.41
2.42
2.43
2.47
2.48
2.50
2.51
2.52
2.53
2.55
2.56
3.00
3.01
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.07
3.08
3.09
3.10
3.11

3.14
3.15
3.17
3.19

3.02
3.03
3.04
3.06
3.08
3.09
3.10
3.11
3.12
3.13
3.16
3.17
3.18
3.19
3.21
3.22
3.22
3.23
3.24
3.25
3.26
3.27
3.28
3.30
3.33
3.34
3.35
3.36
3.38
3.39
3.40
3.41

3.42
3.47
3.48
3.50
3.51
3.52
3.53
3.55
3.56
4.00
4.01
4.04
4.05
4.06
4.07
4.08
4.09
4.10
4.11

4.14
4.15
4.17
4.19
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Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Finthen/Theodor-Heuss-Str. > Wackernheim/Rathausplatz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 417 5.17 0.47 117 2.17 3.02
In der Nachtweid 4.18 5.18 0.48 1.18 2.18 3.03
Bouguenais-Allee 4.19 5.19 0.49 1.19 2.19 3.04
An den Sportstatten A 421 5.21 0.51 1.21 221 3.06
RingstraRe C 4.23 5.23 0.53 1.23 2.23 3.08
Treburer Stral3e 424 524 0.54 1.24 224 3.09
Darmstadter Strale A 425 5.25 0.55 1.25 225 3.10
Rheinstralte 4.26 5.26 0.56 1.26 2.26 3.11
Frankfurter Stral3e 427 5.27 0.57 1.27 227 3.12
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 4.28 5.28 0.58 1.28 228 3.13
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 431 531 1.01 131 231 3.16
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe 4.32 5.32 1.02 1.32 232 3.17
Gustavsburg/Schule 433 5.33 1.03 1.33 2.33 3.18
Am Alten Fahrhaus 4.34 5.34 1.04 1.34 234 3.19
Kostheim/Mainbriicke 436 536 0.36 1.06 136 236 3.21
Luisenstrale 4.37 5.37 0.37 1.07 137 237 322
ViktoriastraRe A 437 537 037 1.07 137 237 322
Hallgarter StraRe A 4.38 5.38 0.38 1.08 1.38 2.38 3.23
St. Veiter Platz 439 539 039 109 139 239 324
UthmannstraRe 440 540 040 110 140 240 3.25
Castellumstrafle B 3.26
Otto-Suhr-Ring C | 3.27
Anna-Birle-Stralle C 3.28
Peter-Sander-StraRe | 3.30
Euro Palace 3.33
Fritz-Ullmann-Stra3e | 3.34
Lorenz-Schott-Strale 3.35
Anna-Birle-StraRe D | 3.36
Otto-Suhr-Ring A 3.38
Kastel/Friedhof | 3.39
Ludwigsplatz 3.40
RoonstralRe \ 3.41
Steinern Str./W-Leuschn.-S. | 4.41 5.41 041 111 141 241
Glacisweg 442 542 042 112 142 242
Paulusplatz A 443 543 043 1.13 143 243 342
Kastel/Bahnhof 447 547 047 117 147 247 347
Kastel/Bruckenkopf 448 548 048 1.18 148 2.48 3.48
Landtag A 450 550 050 1.20 150 250 3.50
Briickenplatz B 451 551 051 121 151 251 351
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 452 552 052 122 152 252 352
Hofchen/Listmann A 453 553 053 123 153 253 3.53
Schillerplatz A 455 555 055 125 155 255 3.55
Munsterplatz A 456 556 0.56 1.26 156 256 3.56
Hauptbahnhof F 5.00 6.00 1.00 1.30 2.00 3.00 4.00
Hauptbahnhof West B 501 6.01 101 1.31 2.01 3.01 4.01
Universitat D 5.04 6.04 1.04 134 2.04 3.04 4.04
An der Dreispitz 5.05 6.05 1.05 1.35 2.05 3.05 4.05
KantstraRe 5.06 6.06 1.06 1.36 2.06 3.06 4.06
Hegelstrale 5.07 6.07 1.07 1.37 2.07 3.07 4.07
Munchfeld C 5.08 6.08 1.08 1.38 2.08 3.08 4.08
Richard-Schirrmann-Str. 5.09 6.09 1.09 1.39 2.09 3.09 4.09
|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str.| 5.10 6.10 1.10 1.40 2.10 3.10 4.10
Kisselberg D 511 6.11 111 141 211 311 411
Kisselberg F | ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A

Katzenberg B 5.14 6.14 1.14 144 214 314 4.14
Markthalle B 515 6.15 1.15 1.45 215 3.15 4.15
Atrium Hotel Mainz B 5.17 6.17 1.17 1.47 217 3.17 4.17
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe 519 6.19 1.19 | 219 3.19 4.19
Layenhofer Chaussee 1.48

Layenhof 1.50

Kleine Hohl 1.53

GrofRe Hohl B 1.54

Rathausplatz 1.55
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Sonn- und Feiertag ‘

Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz > Finthen/Theodor-Heuss-Str. >

Wackernheim/Rathausplatz

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
In der Nachtweid
Bouguenais-Allee

An den Sportstatten A
Ringstralle C
Treburer StraRe
Darmstadter Stralle A
Rheinstrale
Frankfurter Stral3e
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-StralRe
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fahrhaus
Kostheim/Mainbriicke
LuisenstralRe
ViktoriastraRe A
Hallgarter StraBe A
St. Veiter Platz
UthmannstraRe
Castellumstralle B
Otto-Suhr-Ring C
Anna-Birle-Stralle C
Peter-Sander-Stralle
Euro Palace
Fritz-Ullmann-Stral3e
Lorenz-Schott-StraRe
Anna-Birle-StralRe D
Otto-Suhr-Ring A
Kastel/Friedhof
Ludwigsplatz
Roonstral’e

Steinern Str./W-Leuschn.-S.
Glacisweg

Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof
Kastel/Briickenkopf
Landtag A
Brickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Minsterplatz A
Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat D

An der Dreispitz
KantstraRe
Hegelstrale
Miinchfeld C
Richard-Schirrmann-Str.

|.-Fulda-Allee/Koblenzer Str.

Kisselberg D
Kisselberg F
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Katzenberg B
Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe
Layenhofer Chaussee
Layenhof

Kleine Hohl

GroRRe Hohl B
Rathausplatz

4.17
4.18
4.19
4.21
4.23
4.24
4.25
4.26
4.27
4.28
4.31
4.32
4.33
4.34
4.36
4.37
4.37
4.38
4.39
4.40

4.41
4.42
4.43
4.47
4.48
4.50
4.51
4.52
4.53
4.55
4.56
5.00
5.01
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.09
5.10
5.11

5.14
5.15
5.17
5.19

5.17
5.18
5.19
5.21
5.23
5.24
5.25
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.31
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.36
5.37
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40

5.41
5.42
5.43
5.47
5.48
5.50
5.51
5.52
5.53
5155)
5.56
6.00
6.01
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11

6.17
6.18
6.19
6.21
6.23
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.36
6.37
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40

6.41
6.42
6.43
6.47
6.48
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.55
6.56
7.00
7.01
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11

7.14
7.15
7.17
7.19

7.17 22.47 23.17
7.18 22.48 23.18
7.19 22.49 23.19
7.21 22.51 23.21
7.23 22.58 23.23
7.24 22.54 23.24
7.25 22.55 23.25
7.26 22.56 23.26
7.27 22.57 23.27
7.28 22.58 23.28
7.31 23.01 23.31
7.32 23.02 23.32
7.33 23.08 23.33
7.34 23.04 23.34

7.36 22.36 23.06 23.36
7.37 22.37 23.07 23.37
7.37 22.37 23.07 23.37
7.38 22.38 23.08 23.38
7.39 22.39 23.09 23.39
7.40 22.40 23.10 23.40

7.41 22.41 23.11 23.41
7.42 22.42 23.12 23.42
7.43 22.43 23.13 23.43
T7.47 22.47 23.17 23.47
7.48 22.48 23.18 23.48
7.50 22.50 23.20 23.50
7.51 22.51 23.21 23.51
7.52 22.52 23.22 23.52
7.53 22.53 23.23 23.53
7.55 22.55 23.25 23.55
7.56 22.56 23.26 23.56
8.00 23.00 23.30 0.00
8.01 23.01 23.31 0.01
8.04 23.04 23.34 0.04
8.05 23.05 23.35 0.05
8.06 23.06 23.36 0.06
8.07 23.07 23.37 0.07
8.08 23.08 23.38 0.08
8.09 23.09 23.39 0.09
8.10 23.10 23.40 0.10
8.11 23.11 23.41 0.11

8.14 23.14 23.44 0.14
8.15 23.15 23.45 0.15
8.17 23.17 23.47 0.17
8.19 23.19 0.19
23.48
23.50
23.53
23.54
23.55

0.17
0.18
0.19
0.21
0.23
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.34
0.36
0.37
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40

2.00
2.01
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10

211
2.12
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